Spartanburg Amateur Radio Club – Membership Application

Membership is open to all licensed Amateur Radio operators

Please complete, print, sign and bring to any club meeting. DO NOT MAIL.

LEGAL NAME:		GENDER: M	. F
PREFERRED NAME:	SPOUSE'S I	SPOUSE'S NAME:	
CALL SIGN: CLAS	SS: EXPIRES:	ARRL MEMBER: Y	N
ADDRESS:Street			
		•	Zip
MAILING ADDRESS:			
PHONE NUMBERS: (HOME)	(CELL)	(WORK)	
EMAIL:	Do you have a webs	site? http://	
PREFERRED CONTACT METHOD:			
OCCUPATION:			
IF RETIRED, WHAT WAS YOUR PREV	IOUS OCCUPATION?		
IF LESS THAN 18 YEARS OF AGE:			
NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN: _		PHONE:	
Check applicable choice: REGULAR (LICENSED) - \$15.00 FAMILY - IMMEDIATE (LICENSED) - \$ DO YOU HAVE A PARTICULAR AMAT When submitting this application and the Spartanburg Amateur Radio Club, pertinent to Amateur Radio.	TEUR RADIO ACTIVITY OF INTEREST? appropriate dues, I understand that I, as well as all the rules and regulation		aws o
Signature Please give your application to any board member at any club meeting.	Date Application	for membership accepted for the Board	•
Spartanburg Amateur Radio Club 400 Glennwood Dr. Spartanburg, SC 29303	President of	the Board of Directors	-